|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 11

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BENNY JORGENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

K & K SGRENSEN
STEEN & BESIM
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
TEAM ZUFEROV
MARK ENGELL
ABID HUSSAIN
WASIF ALI

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

049
242
049
049
242
242
045
071
071
071

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7961,448
7854,292
7747,252
7739,158
7682,934
7517,622
7501,546
7424,282
7406,889
7230,160

Side 1/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 12

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

ERIK & IMDAT

AAGE FAURHOLT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

AGE & S@NNER

KURT NIELSEN

PETER BIRKS@

BENT & YRSA

SOREN JAKOBSEN
POUL E.N@RREGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

222
222
062
062
087
222
098
062
062
098

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7901,600
7683,881
7494,336
7304,903
5988,282
3598,110
3540,320
3037,729
2783,344
2450,166

Side 2/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 21

Slag

TEAM RINGSTED
PETER MEJDAHL
LARS KRISTENSEN
KAENJAN JENSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
BJARNE JENSEN
THOMAS PEDERSEN
JAKOB H. NIELSEN
TAGE HANSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26
Foren. Point
030 7240,776
009 6938,198
114 6667,550
114 6646,173
151 6242,425
114 6124,430
009 5760,746
030 5745,940
009 5506,048
009 5059,025

Side 3/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 22

Nr.

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

LARS KARLSON

OLE NIELSEN

JOHN BREDAHL

S@OREN ANDERSEN
MICHAEL JANSEN
TORBJJRN NIELSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
RACING TEAM CN
HENNING HANSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26
Foren. Point
012 7446,788
081 7392,033
081 7258,836
012 6451,807
081 5968,934
012 5736,223
100 4793,152
100 4646,690
012 4330,119
081 3156,529

Side 4/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 31

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KAJ] ANDERSEN
BRIAN THOMSEN
VASYL SAMBORSKYY
PREBEN JENSEN
TEAM BANG

JONAS V. MADSEN
BRIAN PETERSEN

) & H NISSEN

FAM. NIELSEN

TEAM EMMA & KIM

Mesterskabsresultat

22-07-2025 13:26

Foren. Point
220 7843,860
220 7730,412
209 7436,417
209 7380,022
013 7321,365
220 7073,318
209 6974,898
209 6424,429
013 6325,243
220 6065,274

Side 5/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 35

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PAWEL CHRZASZCZ
TAMER AL-SHAMRI
NIELS KR. HANSEN
FRANK JENSEN
AHMAD ALSEGNAWI
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

073
046
046
046
046
046
046
153
017
153

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7958,171
7937,641
7866,899
7809,870
7794,856
7709,016
7706,643
7669,686
7661,713
7566,567

Side 6/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 36

Slag

TEAM MELDGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
KLAUS NISSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
JORN HEDENSTED

S. E. JEPPESEN
HOLGER WITTKE
JORGEN GREVE
KHALED HUSSEIN
BENTE & STEEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26
Foren. Point
070 7882,034
227 7867,151
070 7815,395
227 7760,937
055 7663,346
070 7658,012
227 7652,834
070 7561,173
055 7536,242
055 7518,807

Side 7/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 41

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM NICOLAISEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

POUL ERIK JUUL

JEEP ZWANENBURG

LARS F. HANSEN
TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN
GORAN CuUCIC

KASPER & VIGGO

HENRIK MADSEN

TEAM HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26
Foren. Point
207 7858,883
207 7745,865
140 7615,178
111 7589,788
111 7568,672
111 7428,048
111 7217,571
144 7004,442
111 6750,085
207 6138,081

Side 8/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 42

1

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JENS JENSEN

JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
VIVI & H. HANSEN
LENNARD VAN VLIET
GOVERT SCHEP
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
LIZETTE RASMUSSEN
TONNY NISSEN

ARNE KILDEGAARD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

156
156
028
028
156
156
028
156
028
156

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7954,454
7890,713
7766,890
7727,602
7673,441
7624,344
7585,076
7468,137
7364,191
7252,309

Side 9/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 52

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

FLEMMING NIELSEN
TINE BENDIXEN
JENS P.PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN

C. &J. JAKOBSEN
HANS J. KORSGAARD
MARCUS B@GH
S@REN BRGBECH
WEST & VINTHER
MAHER YOUSEF

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

019
117
031
019
117
127
031
164
031
127

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7804,303
7738,916
7700,063
7699,368
7631,456
7542,594
7474,905
7375,873
7369,245
7283,211

Side 10/16



g Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26

aB

1-ars Mesterskab

Sektion 53
Nr. Slag Foren. Point
1 BIANCA & HENRIK 086 7844,339
2 TEAM M@LHOLT 068 7775,542
3 KARSTEN LARSEN 086 7725,960
4 TEAM KROGEN 086 7508,833
5 JOHNNY KRISTIANSEN 086 7473,894
6 ATLE ANDERSEN 086 7460,141
7 CLAUS WORMSTRUP 068 7372,561
8 FAM. LINDEGAARD BAUN 129 7273,410
9 SVEND D.ANDERSEN 129 6959,162
10 OLE JOHANSEN 086 6720,250

Side 11/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 54

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK STAEHR

M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TEAM LASSEN
POUL ASTRUP
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

074
053
023
023
074
053
053
053
074
023

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7961,896
7916,246
7909,521
7834,736
7799,584
7650,516
7639,569
7490,134
7339,300
6865,793

Side 12/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KIM HOGEDAL
CHR.MIKKELSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
KLAUS HANSEN
LAURA S. GHIVIRIGA
KARIN & JOHN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
OLE LINDHOLT
CRISTIAN PETREA
FRODE HANSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

170
075
216
170
170
075
170
216
075
075

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7797,777
7763,762
7672,863
7635,461
7627,885
7624,586
7609,886
7468,039
7190,052
6814,874

Side 13/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 61

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

MSM

LARS HANSEN
JAKOB NOE

BRIAN JUELSGAARD
MORTEN JENSEN
HENNING SGRENSEN
BRIAN DALSGAARD
GERT MIDDELBO
OLE KRONBORG
NIELS & BENTE

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

190
224
224
190
190
224
224
190
180
224

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7934,720
7871,893
7781,454
7740,720
7683,822
7669,334
7530,737
7376,288
6654,033
6652,978

Side 14/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 62

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RGNN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
172
172
232
076
172
076
232
076
232

22-07-2025 13:26

Point

7905,587
7684,076
7602,707
7553,330
6130,580
5944,775
3303,112
2579,688

936,288

704,916

Side 15/16



|

aB

1-ars Mesterskab
Sektion 63

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
SIPO

POUL ERIK ULLITS

JENS GADE

J. KRISTENSEN

BIRGER S. ANDERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN

KELD VILLADSEN

ALLAN JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 13:26
Foren. Point
215 7580,195
217 7446,566
126 7265,555
182 6647,834
126 6197,116
025 6173,634
025 5886,662
126 5400,635
025 4869,672
126 2577,564

Side 16/16



